
CONTACT LIST

CONTACT NAME PHONE NO. EXT. EMAIL ADDRESS

Raquel Garibay, 1-(877)-377-6769 10 rgaribay@dspmanufacturing.com
Receptionist
Bryan Dana, 1-(877)-377-6769 11 bdana@dspmanufacturing.com
Field Service Technician
Jason Verre/ Kenneth Carter, 1-(877)-377-6769 13 kcarter@dspmanufacturing.com
Test Technician jverre@dspmanufacturing.com
Randy Bender, 1-(877)-377-6769 14 rbender@dspmanufacturing.com
Production Manager
Chris Hernandez, 1-(877)-377-6769 15 chernandez@dspmanufacturing.com
Shipping and Receiving
Maureen Hanson, 1-(877)-377-6769 16 mmhanson@dspmanufacturing.com
Human Resources
Pedro Esparza, 1-(877)-377-6769 18 pesparza@dspmanufacturing.com
Sales Representative
Anthony Siragusa, 1-(877)-377-6769 19 ajsiragusa@dspmanufacturing.com
Field Service Manager
Victor Sanchez, 1-(877)-377-6769 20 vsanchez@dspmanufacturing.com
Engineer
Carey Neill, 1-(877)-377-6769 22 cneill@dspmanufacturing.com
Accountant
Johnny Melendez, 1-(877)-377-6769 23
Returns
Milton Hanson, 1-(877)-377-6769 25 mhanson@dspmanufacturing.com
President
Don Robinson, 1-(877)-377-6769 27 drobinson@dspmanufacturing.com
Engineer
Aleasha Lajiness, 1-(877)-377-6769 28 alajiness@dspmanufacturing.com
Sales Manager
Greg Kreitman, 1-(877)-377-6769 29 gkreitman@dspmanufacturing.com
Sales Representative
Fabian Hamilton, 1-(877)-377-6769 30 fhamilton@dspmanufacturing.com
Graphic Designer/Marketing
Monica Ibanez, 1-(877)-377-6769 32 mibanez@dspmanufacturing.com
Raw Material 
Julie Cuellar, 1-(877)-377-6769 33 jcuellar@dspmanufacturing.com
Purchasing


